62.27090.07

Drehbarer Klemmtrager

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Glasstarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:

Messing
BlackLine RAL 9005 matt
8-10 mm

St

1.00

eckig

15x 15 x 15 mm
15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

2 mm

mit 1 Befestigungsschraube, Zapfen und Hilse




